Cislo
faktary
1700718
3795962319
20170625
170036

170037

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov

Pracovny material
LEG-KOVO s.r.o.
Sluzby pevnej siete
Slovak Telekom, a.s.
PrediZenie domény

Ing. Jozef Nosal’ NCRC
Pracovna obuv, odev
REMPOS

Pracovna obuv, odev
REMPOS

1CO
4349661
35763469
46199004
30435901

30435901

Datum prijatia Suma

11.05.2017

11.05.2017

11.05.2017

18.05.2017

18.05.2017

23,48 €
27,98 €

120,00 €
95,80 €

299,25 €



